2008-2009 OPEN Quality Sweepstakes

PLACEMENT

10

10

11

12

12

13

NAME

KENIETHEA ROY

JENNIFER GRANDE

CLETUS WEBER

ROBYN BUTCHER

THERESA MUELLER

LYDIA WEST

MELISSA KELLY

JOE HORACEK

CAROLYN CHARVILLE

PAULA BROOKE-DRAME

LEE NEVILLS

CINDY PAIL

LORI BORGMANN

MARILYN STEVENS

WENDY MORNEAU

STATE

NC

NY

Ml

WA

CA

PA

CA

OH

OR

FL

Wi

PA

BC

POINTS

1955

125

95

90

85

82.5

80

77

67.5

57.5

57.5

50

47.5

47.5

425

DISTRICT



14 KIM CROAK PA 40
15 JULIE MCCLANE VA 30
16 TERRI PUMPUTIS MD 275
17 DENISE SOUSA CA 22.5
18 JEREMY & BECKY ARMSTRONG KS 20
18 JESSIE SANTIAGO Wi 20
19 GAIL GIBBONS KS 17.5
19 CAROL FRY PA 17.5
20 BRENDA FORISKA TN 125
21 LISA LOPEZ TX 10
21 AIMEE RAY IN 10
21 NITA SHANNON WA 10
21 MARY WEBER MI 10
22 RITA & ADAM CLOUGH Wi 5
22 ROBIN HRUZ PA 5
22 CRAIG & TAMMY SETZKE Wi 5

23 HOLLY CANFIELD wv 25
23 MARGIE CHAMPER OH 25




23 SARA BERKS & SARRAH GIBBONS KS 25 5
23 ANITA MOORE IN 25 8
2008-2009 Open District Sweepstakes

PLACEMENT NAME STATE POINTS DISTRICT
1 THERESA MUELLER WA 85 1

2 PAULA BROOK- DRAME OR 57.5 1

3 WENDY MORNEAU BC 42.5 1

4 NITA SHANNON WA 10 1

1 LYDIA WEST CA 82.5 2

2 JOE HORACEK CA 7 2

3 DENISE SOUSA CA 22.5 2




LORI BORGMANN W 47.5
JESSIE SANTIAGO Wi 20
RITA & ADAM CLOUGH wi 5
CRAIG & TAMMY SETZKE Wi 5
LISA LOPEZ X 10
JERMEY & BECKY ARMSTRONG KS 20
GAIL GIBBONS KS 17.50
SARA BERKS & SARRAH GIBBONS KS 2.5
CINDY PAIL FL 50




BRENDA FORISKA TN 125
JENNIFER GRANDE NY 125
CLETUS WEBER IN 95
ROBYN BUTCHER Ml 90
CAROLYN CHARVILLE OH 67.5
LEE NEVILLS IN 57.5
AIMEE RAY IN 10
MARY WEBER MI 10
MARGIE CHAMPER OH 25
ANITA MOORE IN 25
KENIETHEA ROY NC 195.5
MELISSA KELLY PA 80
MARILYN STEVENS PA 47.5




4 KIM CROAK

5 JULIE MCCLANE
6 TERRI PUMPUTIS
7 CAROL FRY

8 ROBIN HRUZ

9 HOLLY CANFIELD

PA

VA

MD

PA

PA

wv

40

30

275

17.5

2.5

2008-2009 Open Variety Sweepstakes

BLACK

PLACEMENT NAME

1 KENIETHEA ROY

2 JOE HORACEK

3 THERESA MUELLER

4 CAROLYN CHARVILLE
5 MARILYN STEVENS

6 CAROL FRY

7 ROBYN BUTCHER

8 JENNIFER GRANDE

STATE

NC

CA

WA

OH

PA

PA

Mi

NY

POINTS

93

33

25

24

19

17

16

15

DISTRICT



9 CINDY PAIL FL 14
10 MELISSA KELLY PA 11
10 MARY WEBER Ml 11
11 CRAIG & TAMMY SETZKE Wi 9
12 LORI BORGMANN Wi 8
12 LEE NEVILLS IN 8
13 BRENDA FORISKA TN 7
14 PAULA BROOK DRAME OR 5
14 CLETUS WEBER IN 5
15 GAIL GIBBONS KS 4
15 JULIE MCCLANE VA 4
16 KIM CROAK PA 3
16 DENISE SOUSA CA 3
17 DEBORAH CARTER 2
17 WENDY MORNEAU BC 2
18 LEEANN GOOD IN 1
18 ANITA MOORE IN 1




BLUE

PLACEMENT NAME STATE POINTS DISTRICT
1 TERRI PUMPUTIS MD 43 9
2 KENIETHEA ROY NC 30 9
3 THERESA MUELLER WA 20 1
3 CLETUS WEBER IN 20 8
4 CAROLYN CHARVILLE OH 18 8
5 CRAIG & TAMMY SETZKE Wi 17 3
6 LEE NEVILLS IN 13 8
7 MARILYN STEVENS PA 10 9
8 ROBYN BUTCHER Ml 8 8
8 PAULA BROOK DRAME OR 8 2
9 SARA BERKS & SARAH GIBBONS KS 6 5
10 LORI BORGMANN Wi 2 3
10 KIM CROAK PA 2 9
10 MELISSA KELLY PA 2 9
10 JULIE MCCLANE VA 2 9
10 DENISE SOUSA CA 2 2




BLUE EYED WHITE

PLACEMENT

NAME

BRENDA FORISKA

RYAN ROSE

BLUE POINT

PLACEMENT

NAME

TERRI PUMPUTIS

JO CROSS

MARY WEBER

CHESTNUT

PLACEMENT

NAME

KENIETHEA ROY

PAULA BROOK DRAME

MARILYN STEVENS

KIM CROAK

MELISSA KELLY

JENNIFER GRANDE

STATE

TN

CA

STATE

MD

Ml

STATE

NC

OR

PA

PA

NY

POINTS

13

POINTS

POINTS

44

41

31

27

22

16

DISTRICT

DISTRICT

DISTRICT



6 LEE NEVILLS PA 16 9
7 ROBYN BUTCHER Ml 13 8
8 BRENDA FORISKA TN 10 6
9 LORI BORGMANN Wi 9 3
10 LISA LOPEZ > 4 4
10 CINDY PAIL FL 4 9
10 CRAIG & TAMMY SETZKE W 4 3
10 CLETUS WEBER IN 4 8
11 JULIE MCCLANE VA 2 9
11 ELIZABETH TURNER CA 2 2
11 MARY WEBER Ml 2 8
CHINCHILLA
PLACEMENT NAME STATE POINTS DISTRICT
1 PAULA BROOK OR 8 1
DRAME
1 ANITA MOORE IN 8 8
1 CLETUS WEBER IN 8 8




CHOCOLATE AGOUTI

PLACEMENT

CHOCOLATE

PLACEMENT

NAME

KIM CROAK

NAME

LEE NEVILLS

LORI BORGMANN

KIM CROAK

MARY WEBER

LILAC

PLACEMENT

OPAL

PLACEMENT

NAME

LEE NEVILLS

DEBBIE
COURTNEY

NAME

PAULA BROOK DRAME

STATE
PA
STATE
IN
wi
PA
MI
STATE
IN
KY
STATE
OR

POINTS

POINTS

29

14

POINTS

POINTS

17

DISTRICT

DISTRICT

DISTRICT

DISTRICT



2 LEE NEVILLS IN

3 DEVON (TOM) COATS MD

3 KENIETHEA ROY NC

ORANGE

PLACEMENT NAME STATE POINTS DISTRICT
1 MELISSA KELLY PA 25 9
2 KIM CROAK PA 12 9
2 MARILYN STEVENS PA 12 9
4 PAULA BROOK DRAME OR 6 1
4 LEE NEVILLS IN 6 8
4 CINDY PAIL FL 6 6
5 WENDY MORNEAU BC 4 1
5 KENIETHEA ROY NC 4 9
6 AIMEE RAY IN 2 8
6 CHRIS SCHELL NC 2 9




OTTER

PLACEMENT NAME STATE POINTS DISTRICT
1 LORI BORGMANN Wi 33 3

1 KIM CROAK PA 33 9

2 RYAN ROSE CA 4 2

3 DAVID & LORI LEEUW Ml 2 8

3 ANITA MOORE IN 2 8
POINTED WHITE

PLACEMENT NAME STATE POINTS DISTRICT
1 KENIETHEA ROY NC 60 9

2 MELISSA KELLY PA 37 9

3 TERRI PUMPUTIS MD 23 9

4 CLETUS WEBER IN 6 8

5 SARA BERKS & SARRAH GIBBONS KS 2 5

5 ROBIN HRUZ PA 2 9

6 ROBYN BUTCHER Ml 1 8

6 JOE HORACEK CA 1 2




RED

PLACEMENT NAME STATE POINTS DISTRICT
1 NITA SHANNON WA 6 1

2 LEE NEVILLS IN 2 8
RUBY EYED WHITE

PLACEMENT NAME STATE POINTS DISTRICT
1 JOE HORACEK CA 29 2

1 CLETUS WEBER IN 29 8

2 CAROLYN CHARVILLE OH 26 8

3 BRENDA FORISKA TN 24 6

4 ROBYN BUTCHER Ml 23 8

5 TERRI PUMPUTIS MD 20 9

6 KIM CROAK PA 17 9

7 KENIETHEA ROY NC 16 9

8 MARILYN STEVENS PA 11 9

9 CAROL FRY PA 10 9

9 THERESA MUELLER WA 10 1




10 GAIL GIBBONS KS 9 5
11 JESSIE SANTIAGO wi 8 3
12 JEREMY & BECKY ARMSTRONG KS 6 5
13 MARY WEBER Ml 5 8
14 JENNIFER GRANDE NY 4 7
14 ROBIN HRUZ PA 4 9
14 JULIE MCCLANE VA 4 9
14 CRYSTAL POYFAIR SC 4 9
14 NITA SHANNON WA 4 1
15 LORI BORGMANN Wi 1 3
15 MARGIE CHAMPER OH 1 8
SABLE POINT

PLACEMENT NAME STATE POINTS DISTRICT
1 JOE HORACEK CA 35 2
2 LYDIA WEST CA 25 2
3 TERRI PUMPUTIS MD 20 9
4 CLETUS WEBER IN 18 8




5 MARILYN STEVENS PA 15
6 ROBYN BUTCHER Ml 14
6 KENIETHEA ROY NC 14
7 KIM CROAK PA 13
8 CAROL FRY PA 11
9 WENDY MORNEAU BC 8
10 GAIL GIBBONS KS 6
10 JENNIFER GRANDE NY 6
11 MELISSA KELLY PA 4
11 AIMEE RAY IN 4
11 RYAN ROSE CA 4
11 CRAIG & TAMMY SETZKE wi 4
11 DENISE SOUSA CA 4
12 BRENDA FORISKA TN 3
13 CRYSTAL POYFAIR SC 2
13 JESSIE SANTIAGO Wi 2
13 NITA SHANNON WA 2
13 MARY WEBER MI 2




SEAL

PLACEMENT NAME STATE POINTS DISTRICT
1 LEE NEVILLS IN 31 8
2 KIM CROAK PA 13 9
3 JENNIFER GRANDE NY 12 9
4 DENISE SOUSA CA 12 2
5 MARILYN STEVENS PA 10 9
6 JOE HORACEK CA 9 2
7 TERRI PUMPUTIS MD 8 9
8 MARY WEBER Ml 4 8
8 LYDIA WEST CA 4 2
9 ROBYN BUTCHER Ml 3 8
10 PAULA BROOK DRAME OR 2 1
10 CAROL FRY PA 2 9
10 NITA SHANNON WA 2 1
10 CLETUS WEBER IN 2 8




SIAMESE SABLE

PLACEMENT NAME STATE POINTS DISTRICT
1 JOE HORACEK CA 40 2
2 MARILYN STEVENS PA 33 9
3 LEE NEVILLS IN 29 8
4 CLETUS WEBER IN 25 8
5 ROBYN BUTCHER Mi 23 8
6 NITA SHANNON WA 19 1
7 CAROLYN CHARVILLE OH 17 8
8 KENIETHEA ROY NC 16 9
9 BRENDA FORISKA N 13 6
10 KIM CROAK PA 12 9
10 GAIL GIBBONS KS 12 5
11 ROBIN HRUZ PA 10 9
12 CAROL FRY PA 8 9
13 CRAIG & TAMMY SETZKE Wi 7 3
14 JULIE MCCLANE VA 6 9
15 MARGIE CHAMPER OH 2 8




15

15

15

15

15

15

15

RITA & ADAM CLOUGH

DANA COLE

TERRI PUMPUTIS

JESSIE SANTIAGO

CHRIS SCHELL

ELIZABETH TURNER

MARY WEBER

Wi

CA

MD

Wi

NC

CA

Mi

SILVER MARTEN

PLACEMENT

SMOKE PEARL

PLACEMENT

NAME

KIM CROAK

LORI BORGMANN

CLETUS WEBER

NAME

TERRI PUMPUTIS

CRAIG & TAMMY SETZKE

KIM CROAK

STATE

PA

Wi

IN

STATE

MD

Wi

PA

POINTS

16

2

2
POINTS
21
10

DISTRICT

DISTRICT



3 PAULA BROOK DRAME

4 CAROLYN CHARVILLE

4 SARA BERKS & SARAH GIBBONS
5 ROBYN BUTCHER

5 BRENDA FORISKA

5 MARY WEBER

6 DANA COLE

6 LEE NEVILLS

6 AIMEE RAY

OR

OH

KS

Ml

TN

Ml

CA

SMOKE PEARL MARTEN

NAME STATE
KIM CROAK PA
JULIE MCLANE VA

SQUIRREL

PLACEMENT NAME STATE

1 ANITA MOORE IN

POINTS

POINTS

DISTRICT
9
9
DISTRICT



TORT — BLACK

PLACEMENT NAME STATE POINTS DISTRICT
1 LYDIA WEST CA 59 2
2 JENNIFER GRANDE NY 43 7
2 THERESA MUELLER WA 43 1
3 KENIETHEA ROY NC 35 9
4 CLETUS WEBER IN 33 8
5 ROBYN BUTCHER Ml 27 8
6 KIM CROAK PA 23 9
7 MARILYN STEVENS PA 18 9
8 CINDY PAIL FL 16 6
9 PAULA BROOK -DRAME OR 14 1
10 JULIE MCCLANE VA 11 9
11 MELISSA KELLY PA 10 9
12 NITA SHANNON WA 9 1
13 JEREMY & BECKY ARMSTRONG KS 8 5
13 GAIL GIBBONS KS 8 5
13 WENDY MORNEAU BC 8 1




14 CAROLYN CHARVILLE OH

14 BRENDA FORISKA TN

14 CRAIG & TAMMY SETZKE Wi

15 JOE HORACEK CA

15 AIMEE RAY IN

16 LISA LOPEZ >

16 LEE NEVILLS IN

17 MARGIE CHAMPER OH

17 JESSIE SANTIAGO W

18 LEEANN GOOD IN

18 DENISE SOUSA CA

18 MARY WEBER Ml

TORT — BLUE

PLACEMENT NAME STATE POINTS DISTRICT
1 MELISSA KELLY PA 33 9
2 KIM CROAK PA 13 9
3 KENIETHEA ROY NC 10 9




4 SARA BERKS & SARRAH GIBBONS KS 5
4 THERESA MUELLER WA 1
4 CINDY PAIL FL 6
5 ROBIN HRUZ PA 9
6 LEE NEVILLS IN 8
6 TERRI PUMPUTIS MD 9
7 ROBYN BUTCHER Ml 8
7 CRAIG & TAMMY SETZKE W 3
7 CLETUS WEBER IN 8
8 ANITA MOORE IN 8

TORT — CHOCOLATE

PLACEMENT NAME STATE POINTS DISTRICT
1 LEE NEVILLS IN 19 8

2 KATHLEEN BEAN 4

2 ROBYN BUTCHER Ml 4 8

2 LEEANN GOOD IN 4 8

3 KIM CROAK PA 2 9




TORT — LILAC

PLACEMENT NAME STATE POINTS DISTRICT
1 KIM CROAK PA 12 9

2 LEE NEVILLS IN 7 8



